Pm0EH8 / Diaphragm Valve

VDV37UB &35l

VIGOUR

IR

« BRTHSARIERSIRETESS. ZNSESHSKER

- EBRAEE, BRNBRITEIITEE,

< AR, BRFETFORS
« RAVHFSIRE
« EPPRESRMEALE

FHEATIREREE

o FnERREEAARLS PCTFE, Vespel® GJi%

(il

Hﬁ.ﬁ_— —= .ﬁ'
1/2" S
e
o e |
st | .
L] ? My
- =
1/2" FzhE

3/4" FapE ()

1EE / [EHhER
40°C, 17bar 80°C, 15.1bar
=
)
R
na)
‘B (0 —— PCTFE {®EE
BECO Pl / PFA [RIEE
I EARS#
RALIEESD: 351 300 psig (20bar) /53 250 psig (17bar)
RN THEESD: 80~100 psig (5.5~6.8bar)
BALIERE. -40°F ~ 159°F (-40°C ~ 71°C)
TENGEE: 10pin. Ra
R
BHA: see ordering info
&R Elgiloy®
e PCTFE
ES TR AL
RERithRER: <1x10° mbar I/s He
HNERiRER: <1x10*° mbar I/s He
MESH Cv=28
BE: £91.36kg (BURTFIERZSIEIN)




VIGOUR Diaphragm Valve / [GiEH#E
VDV37UB 7%l

I~=5RS (mm)

ﬁ[@%@@%ﬂh B

P2 P1

Inlet =
-~ —

b, |

HREOETR

Outlet }
I

FahE SEHE (BiF)
RO FORY R (mm) O AORY R (mm)

(mm) A B C E F G L H (mm) A B C ) E 3 G L H
1/2" VFS §MBEY 10.2 ®57 | 632 | 142 | 439 | 377 | 254 | 1346 | 80 1/2" VFS 4N 10.2 ®63 | 63.2 | 142 | M5x0.8 | 439 | 37.7 | 254 | 134.6 125
1/2" VFS P9 10.2 ®57 | 632 | 142 | 439 | 377 | 254 | 1346 | 80 1/2" VFS i 10.2 63 | 63.2 | 142 | M5x0.8 | 439 | 37.7 | 254 | 1346 [125
1/2" 1B5EE 102 | ®57 | 632 | 142 | 439 | 377 | 254 | 2160 | 80 1/2" SEEE 102 63 | 63.2 | 142 | M5x0.8 | 43.9 | 37.7 | 254 | 216.0 125
3/4" VFS JMBEY 128 | ®57 | 632 | 142 | 439 | 37.7 | 254 | 1626 | 80 3/4" VFS SN 12.8 63 | 63.2 | 142 | M5x0.8 | 43.9 | 37.7 | 254 | 162.6 | 125
3/4" VFS PIIBEL 12.8 @57 | 632 | 142 | 439 | 377 | 254 | 162.6 | 80 3/4" VIFS RiBL 12.8 63 | 63.2 | 14.2 | M5x0.8 | 43.9 | 37.7 | 254 | 162.6 | 125
3/4" 1BEEEE 12.8 57 | 632 | 142 | 439 | 377 | 254 | 2160 | 80 3/4" JEEEEE 128 63 | 63.2 | 142 | M5x0.8 | 43.9 [ 37.7 | 254 | 216.0 [125
3/8" 1RiEEE 10.2 ®57 | 632 | 142 | 439 | 377 | 254 | 2160 | 80 3/8" 1RiEEE 10.2 ®63 | 63.2 | 142 | M5x0.8 | 439 | 37.7 | 254 | 216.0 125

| BRI
VDV37UBS - M - MV8 - MV8 - P1 - P2 - VS-LO -P

& J L TZH5Ee
S: 316L Z=H: VS001B
P: VSO01A
— : * FBIES MR,
IR i
pC. 23 (55) el /G| IR
TH: THESRENO =H: EFFR
FP=s P1: 1/4" #SWRAO LO: BRIk HIEEIE
U s
TW6: 3/8" |Rfises T
FV8: 1/2" VFS miBE HEME —— FEEER
MV8: 1/2" VFS JMEX =H: THSwEO =H: PCTFE (fr)
TW8: 1/2" |88 P2: 1/4" H5¥EN VS: Vespel®

FV12: 3/4" VFS poigL
MV12: 3/4" VFS §MEL
TW12: 3/4" 125sEs

* BfthiERITE, EEIREERE.




